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Medallion Classification Prices Notes Prices Notes

Independent Accessible N/A

Independent alternative fuel N/A

Independent unrestricted $1,005,000.00 $602,000.00 80%

$1,000,000.00 $460,000.00 50%

$1,000,000.00 $175,000.00 50%

$1,000,000.00 $91,000.00 20%

$900,000.00 $0.00

$875,000.00 $0.00

$850,000.00 $0.00 20%

$33,900.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

N/A

Corporate accessible N/A N/A

Corporate alternative fuel N/A

Corporate unrestricted $2,200,000.00 2 medallions $3,000,000.00 3 medallions

$2,150,000.00 2 medallions $1,600,000.00 2 medallions

$1,600,000.00 2 medallions

$0.00 2 medallions

$0.00 2 medallions


